GREAT BEGINNINGS
HOT CHIPS & DIP

House fried lattice chips served with your choice
of two dipping sauces

HOUSE FRIED PIG SQUIGGLES
Pork rinds

CHICKEN TENDERS

Your choice of housemade honey mustard, BBQ,
ranch, or Burger Spot dipping sauce

SALADS

SPOT ON HOUSE
CAROLINA SMOKFHOUSE
CUSTOM CRAFTED

Add chicken breast or burger $2.99
Add ahi tuna, or Impossible burger $5.99

PROTEINS

HAND PATTIED ANGUS BEEF
GROUND TURKEY
HOUSEMADE BLACK BEAN PATTY

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
CHICKEN BREAST

GOURMET BURGERS

$6.99
$3.99
$6.99

$4.99
$14.99
$10.99+

+S4
+S2

Served on a toasted brioche bun. Served in Almost Big

(51/3 oz), Big (8 oz), or DOUBLE DOWN!
BYO

Choose your own toppings

CLASSIC

American cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles,
ketchup, mustard & mayo

BACON BACON CH¥OODAR CHFODAR
Double bacon & double cheddar cheese with
ketchup, mustard & pickles

CAROLINA

Cheddar cheese, chili, slaw, mustard & onions

BLACK & BLUE

Applewood smoked bacon & blue cheese

BACKYARD BBQ

American cheese, BBQ sauce, applewood smoked
bacon & crispy onions

POPPER TOPPER

Cajun spice, grilled onions, bacon pieces, cheese
sauce atop crispy fried Jolopeno coins

SOURDOUGH BACON MELT

Bacon, Swiss, cheddar cheese, Burger Spot Dip &
tomatoes served on sourdough bread

KISSED BY SMOKE

MAPLE CHICKEN BB{

MUSTARD CURED REUBEN
HERB CRUSTED TEXAS BRISKET
BRISKET CAROLINA STYLE

LITVLE PEERS COMBOS

$6.99

CHEESEBURGER, FRIES & DRINK
HOT DOG, FRIES & DRINK
CHICKEN TENDERS, FRIES & DRINK

HiT THE SPOT SHAKES
Almost: $5.99, Big $7.99

CINNAMON VOAST CRUNCH
BBCC COOKIE
BBS NANNER PUDDIN

Almost: $4.99, Big $5.99
VANILLA

Almost
$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99
$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$6.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99

BEST DAMN BROWNIE

HERSHEY'S CHOCOLATE FRESH BANANA

OREO COOKIE

PEANUT BUTTER

HOT DOGS

Grilled, premium 100% all beef hot dogs. Add bacon,
add cheese, add chili +$1.49 per ingredient

Almost  Double Down

BYO $3.99 $5.99
ALL THE WAY $4.99 §7.99
Mustard, chili, slaw, onions

SANOWICHES

Served on a toasted brioche bun

SPINACH PESTO CHICKEN BREAST $8.99
Pesto mayo, spinoch & ’roma’rqes

HAWANAN PINFAPPLEY CHICKEN $8.99
Tenqul lozed mormo’red grilled chicken topped with

smoked %ocon pineapples, & Swiss cheese

AHI TUNA

Grilled or blackened, with ginger aioli, lettuce & $10.99
fomatoes

COWBOY BLT $9.99
Grilled sourdough stacked with lettuce, tomatoes,

candied bacon, pepperjack cheese, crispy onions, and

chipotle mayo

COWGIRL BLY $8.99

Grilled sourdough layered with lettuce, tomatoes,
candied bacon, mayo, and fresh avocado

YOUR BURGFR ALMOST
@aiﬁ@ COLOSSAL FOR
THE WEIGHT

Almost Big
$9.99 $10.99

PIMENTO CHEESE

Housemade extra sharp Elmen’ro

cheese, applewood smoked bacon,

lettuce & tomatoes
$10.99 4USHROOMS SWISS $7.99 $9.99
$| 0.99 Grilled mushrooms & Swiss cheese

PATTY MELT $8.99 $10.99

Grilled onions, Thousand Island
dressing & Swiss cheese served on
grilled rye bread

LONESTAR

Chopped beef brisket, pepper jack
cheese, & crispy onions (Jalapeno
relish on request)

$10.99 $13.99

LOADED FRIES OFK YOTS

CHILI AND CHEESE $5.99
BACON AND CHEDDAR $5.99
TRUEFLE PARMESAN $5.99
SWEET HEAT CHIPOTLE CHICKEN $6.99
FRIES/TOVTS/CHIBS

BBS NATURALS Almost — BIG

CAJUN SEASONED $3.99 $6.99

TOTS $3.99 $6.99
CAJUN TOTS $3.99 $6.99
ONION RINGS $3.99 $6.99
SWEET POTATO 32‘33
LATTICE CHIP .

CE CHIPS $3.99
JESSERTS
HOUSF MAD* BANANA PUDDING $3.99
BEST DAMN BROWNIE IN GREENSBORO $3.99

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.99



KERNERSVILLE CREENSBOROD GREENSBORD
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