GREAT BEGINNINGS		H 0
HOT CHIPS & DIP House fried lattice chips served with your choice of two dipping sauces	\$6.99	Grille add
HOUSE FRIED PIG SQUIGGLES Pork rinds CHICKEN TENDERS Your choice of housemade honey mustard, BBQ, ranch, or Burger Spot dipping sauce	\$3.99 \$6.99	BYC ALL Musto
SALADS		SA
	\$4.99 \$14.99 \$10.99+	Serv SPI Pest HAV Teriy smo AH Grill tom
HAND PATTIED ANGUS BEEF GROUND TURKEY HOUSEMADE BLACK BEAN PATTY IMPOSSIBLE BURGER CHICKEN BREAST	+\$4 +\$2	CON Grill can chip CON Grill can
GOURMET BURGERS		_
Served on a toasted brioche bun. Served in (5 1/3 oz), Big (8 oz), or DOUBLE DOWN!	· ·	_
BYO Choose your own toppings CLASSIC American cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles,	\$6.99 \$7.99	\$7.99 \$9.99
ketchup, mustard & mayo BACON BACON CHEDDAR CHEDDAR Double bacon & double cheddar cheese with ketchup, mustard & pickles	_	\$10.99
CAROLINA Cheddar cheese, chili, slaw, mustard & onions	_	\$10.99
BLACK & BLUE Applewood smoked bacon & blue cheese BACKYARD BBQ	-	\$10.99 \$10.99
American cheese, BBQ sauce, applewood smoked bacon & crispy onions POPPER TOPPER Cajun spice, grilled onions, bacon pieces, cheese	\$9.99	\$11.99
sauce atop crispy fried jalapeño coins SOURDOUGH BACON MELT Bacon, Swiss, cheddar cheese, Burger Spot Dip & tomatoes served on sourdough bread	•	\$11.99
KISSED BY SMOKE		_
MAPLE CHICKEN BBQ MUSTARD CURED REUBEN HERB CRUSTED TEXAS BRISKET BRISKET CAROLINA STYLE	\$6.99 \$11.99 \$10.99 \$10.99	)
S6.99		SW
CHEESEBURGER, FRIES & DRINK HOT DOG, FRIES & DRINK CHICKEN TENDERS, FRIES & DRINK		BB CA
HIT THE SPOT SHAKES		TC C/
Almost: \$5.99, Big \$7.99  CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH  BBCC COOKIE		Ot SV LA
BBS NANNER PUDDIN  Almost: \$4.99, Big \$5.99		
		BE Ch

# HOT DOGS

Grilled, premium 100% all beef hot dogs. Add bacon , add cheese, add chili +\$1.49 per ingredient		
·	_	Double Down
BYO ALL THE WAY Mustard, chili, slaw, onions	\$3.99 \$4.99	\$5.99 \$7.99

#### SANDWICHES

Served on a toasted brioche bun	
SPINACH PESTO CHICKEN BREAST	\$8.99
Pesto mayo, spinach & tomatoes  HAWAIIAN PINEAPPLE CHICKEN  Teriyaki glazed marinated grilled chicken topped with smoked bacon, pineapples, & Swiss cheese	\$8.99
AHI TUNA Grilled or blackened, with ginger aioli, lettuce &	\$10.99
tomatoes COWBOY BLT Grilled sourdough stacked with lettuce, tomatoes,	\$9.99
candied bacon, pepperjack cheese, crispy onions, and chipotle mayo COWGIRL BLT Grilled sourdough layered with lettuce, tomatoes, candied bacon, mayo, and fresh avocado	\$8.99



9.99	2X THE WE	IGHTI	
.99		Almost	Big
.99	PIMENTO CHEESE Housemade extra sharp pimento cheese, applewood smoked bacon,	\$9.99	\$10.99
).99	lettuce & tomatoes MUSHROOMS SWISS Grilled mushrooms & Swiss cheese	\$7.99	\$9.99
0.99	PATTY MELT Grilled onions, Thousand Island	\$8.99	\$10.99
1.99 1.99	dressing & Swiss cheese served on grilled rye bread  LONESTAR  Chopped beef brisket, pepper jack cheese, & crispy onions (Jalapeno relish on request)	\$10.99	\$13.99

## LOADED FRIES OR TOTS

CHILI AND CHEESE	\$5.99
BACON AND CHEDDAR	\$5.99
TRUFFLE PARMESAN	\$5.99
SWEET HEAT CHIPOTLE CHICKEN	\$6.99

#### FRIES/TOTS/CHIPS

BBS NATURALS CAJUN SEASONED TOTS CAJUN TOTS ONION RINGS SWEET POTATO LATTICE CHIPS	Almost \$3.99 \$3.99 \$3.99 \$3.99 \$4.99 \$4.99	BIG \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99
LATTICE CHIPS	\$3.99	

## DESSERTS

HOUSE MADE BANANA PUDDING	<b>\$3.99</b>
BEST DAMN BROWNIE IN GREENSBORO	\$3.99
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.99



KERNERSVILLE (336) 904-0173 GREENSBORO

803 OLD WINSTON RD 3750-A BATTLEGROUND AVE. (336) 617-3777

GREENSBORO 510 A NICHOLAS RD. (336) 541-8861